JIO DIGITAL FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U64200GJ2018PTC105652

No.51, RMZ Icon, Palace Cross Road, Vasanthanagar, Bangalore 560052

No: JDFPL/ROW/Honnavar/ 02/2022-23 Date: 29-07-2023

To The Deputy Conservator of Forests, Bidar Division, Honnavar District

Sub: EDS related to Jio Digital Fiber Underground OFC Cable from KUKRADI-SHIRADI, BAJATHIR-UPPINANGADI, MADANUR-ARYAPU, SUBRAMANYA-ARANTHODU and HARIHARAPATHDKA-KALLAMAKARU IN various villages of Mangalore Forest Division in Dakshina Karnataka District . Proposal No:F P/KA/OFC/154060 /2022.

Ref: FP/KA/OFC/153545/2022 Dt 22-12-2022

with respect to the above subject and the EDS raised for the Forest Proposal Proposal No: FP/KA/OFC/153545/2022 clarified in field. Kindly do the need towards proposal.

Thanking Yours

Yours faithfully, For Jio Digital Fiber Pvt Ltd.,

THERE PRIVATE IN THE PRIVATE IN THE

(V V Babu) Authorised Signatory